
 

HARISHANKAR PAPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 

 

OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (OTHER THAN WORKMEN AND EMPLOYEES AND GOVERNMENT 

DUES) 

 

  AMOUNT (IN RS) 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the Operational Creditors Claimed  

 

Provisionally 

Admitted 

 

1 Sri Venkatesh Paper Agencies 2,53,35,984 2,53,35,984 

2 Mittal Paper Agencies 15,86,93,649 15,86,93,649 

3 M/s. Shree Marketing 1,67,62,798 1,67,62,798 

4 Mittal Trading Co. 2,58,99,370 2,58,99,370 

 TOTAL 22,66,91,801 22,66,91,801 

 


